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VEGETABLES

(All belachan dishes can be done in garlic-style upon request)
Buncis Belachan
Wok-fried french beans in fragrant belachan chilli

Kangkong Tau Chio (Vegetarian Option)
Wok-fried water spinach with preserved soy beans

Kangkong Belachan (Signature)
Wok-fried water spinach in fragrant belachan chilli

Kacang Panjang Belachan
Wok-Fried long beans in fragrant belachan chilli

Bendi Belachan
Wok-Fried lady fingers in fragrant belachan chilli

Sayur Combinasi (Vegetarian/Vegan)
Wok-Fried mixed-vegetables in garlic

Terung Tau Chio (Signature) (Vegetarian/Vegan)
Brinjal topped with chef's special soy bean sauce

Kai-Lan Jamur (Vegetarian/Vegan)
Boiled chinese kale with shiitake mushrooms and sauce

Kacang Pelangi Belachan
Wok-Fried vegetable medley and dried fish in fragrant belachan chilli

Tahu Telor (Signature) (Sauce contains peanuts and shrimp paste)

Deep-fried tofu-and-egg tower, served with special sauce

Indo Pecal (Vegetarian/Vegan) (Contains Peanuts)
Fried tofu and fresh vegetables served with a rich peanut sauce

Sayur Lodeh (Available Thurs to Sun only)
Traditional Indonesian curry mixed-vegetables

MEATS AND POULTRY

Ayam Gulai (Signature) (Quarter Piece)
Traditional Padang-style curry chicken

Ayam Bakar Bali (Signature)
Boneless chicken thigh barbequed in Balinese-inspired sweet sauce

Angus Rendang Sapi (Signature)
Traditional Padang-style Angus beef brisket curry

Kambing Gulai

Traditional Padang-style lamb curry

Ayam Goreng Java (Half-Chicken)
Javanese-Style fried “Kampong” chicken

Kepak Isi Bergedil
Crispy chicken wings stuffed with Bergedil potato

WHOLE FISH / FISH HEAD

Ikan Otah Kukus (Signature)
Solefish fillet cooked in rich and creamy Otah rempah

Ikan Bakar Bali
Whole Seabass barbequed with Balinese-inspired sweet sauce

Ikan Goreng Balado (Signature)

Whole deep-fried seabass topped with traditional Padang-style balado chilli

Kepala Ikan Asam Pedas (Half-Head)

Snapper(Ang Gor Li) head and vegetables stewed in tangy asam soup

Small

$10.80
$11.80
$11.80

$10.80

$11.80

Small

$10.90

Regular
$28.90

$28.90
$28.90

$30.90

Regular
$14.80

$11.80
$12.80
$12.80
$11.80
$13.80
$12.80
$15.80
$15.80
$13.80
$10.80

$11.80

Regular
$8.90

$15.90
$15.90
$16.90
$14.90

$9.90

All Prices Subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST charges
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FISH MEAT

Ikan Asam Pedas (Fish Meat)
Snapper(Ang Gor Li) meat and vegetables stewed in tangy asam soup

Ikan Goreng Balado (Fish Meat)

Deep-fried snapper meat topped with traditional Padang-style balado chilli

SQUID

Sotong Goreng (Crowd Favourite)
Deep-fried fresh hand-sliced squid rings

Sotong Sambal Pedas

Wok-fried fresh hand-sliced squid rings in sweet-spicy chilli

Sotong Mentega (Signature)
Fresh, hand-sliced crispy squid rings with salted egg and butter-sugar crisps

PRAWNS

Udang Asam Pedas
Fresh red-leg prawns and vegetables stewed in tangy asam soup

Udang Mentega (Signature)
Wok-Fried fresh red-leg prawns with butter-sugar crisps
Udang Sambal Pedas (Add Petai +$1.50)

Wok-Fried fresh red-leg prawns in sweet-spicy chilli

Udang Belachan (Add Petai +$1.50)
Wok-Fried fresh sea prawns and lady fingers in fragrant belachan chilli

CRAYFISH / SLIPPER LOBSTER
(Approximately 5009 per serving, 3-4 pieces, halved)

Chilli (Comes with 6 Fried Mantou)
Fresh slipper lobsters wok-fried in signature chilli-crab style sauce

Black Pepper (Signature)
Fresh slipper lobsters wok-fried in Chef Park’s original black pepper sauce

Butter (Signature)

Fresh slipper lobsters wok-fried with lemongrass, butter-sugar crisps and spices

SOUP

Sop Buntut
Oxtail soup with vegetables and topped with belinjo crisps

RICE, CONDIMENT AND STARTER

Nasi Putih Pagi Sore (Free-flow only during Ramadan)
Pagi Sore’s original blue-pea rice steamed in fresh-cut banana leaves

Sambal Belachan (Family Recipe)
Pagi Sore’s family-recipe Indonesian belachan chilli

Emping Belinjo
Plate of deep-fried and lightly-salted Indonesian crackers

Regular
$20.50

$18.50

Regular
$23.80

$23.80

$27.80

Regular
$26.80

$27.80

$26.80

$26.80

Regular
$36.80

$36.80

$36.80

Regular
$16.90

$2.20
$0.50

$2.50

All Prices Subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST charges
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COLD BEVERAGES
Fresh Lime
Fresh Soursop

Brewed Lemongrass
Freshly cooked in-house

Iced Tea
Freshly brewed in-house

Iced Lime Tea
Served with lime

Soft Drinks
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite

HOT BEVERAGES

Flower Tea (100% Caffeine Free)
Steeped with Baby Chrysanthemum, French Rose, goji berries and dates

Indonesian Hot Tea
Indonesian Fragrant Black Tea

DESSERTS

Alpukat (Avocado)

Blended Avocados Topped with Coconut Sugar and Served with Shaved Ice

Chendol (Signature)
Hand-made Pandan Jelly and Red Beans Served in Coconut Milk, Topped with
Shaved Ice and Drizzled with Coconut Sugar

MISCELLANEOUS
Bottled Water

Just a regular bottle of water to quench your thirst

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$3.50

$4.90

$2.50

$5.80

$5.80

$2.20

All Prices Subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST charges



