

VEGETABLES

(All belachan dishes can be done in garlic-style upon request)

	Small	Regular
Buncis Belachan Wok-fried french beans in fragrant belachan chilli	-	\$14.80
Kangkong Tau Chio (<i>Vegetarian Option</i>) Wok-fried water spinach with preserved soy beans	\$10.80	\$11.80
Kangkong Belachan (<i>Signature</i>) Wok-fried water spinach in fragrant belachan chilli	\$11.80	\$12.80
Kacang Panjang Belachan Wok-Fried long beans in fragrant belachan chilli	\$11.80	\$12.80
Bendi Belachan Wok-Fried lady fingers in fragrant belachan chilli	\$10.80	\$11.80
Sayur Combinasi (<i>Vegetarian/Vegan</i>) Wok-Fried mixed-vegetables in garlic	-	\$13.80
Terung Tau Chio (<i>Signature</i>) (<i>Vegetarian/Vegan</i>) Brinjal topped with chef's special soy bean sauce	\$11.80	\$12.80
Kai-Lan Jamur (<i>Vegetarian/Vegan</i>) Boiled chinese kale with shiitake mushrooms and sauce	-	\$15.80
Kacang Pelangi Belachan Wok-Fried vegetable medley and dried fish in fragrant belachan chilli	-	\$15.80
Tahu Telor (<i>Signature</i>) (<i>Sauce contains peanuts and shrimp paste</i>) Deep-fried tofu-and-egg tower, served with special sauce	-	\$13.80
Indo Pecal (<i>Vegetarian/Vegan</i>) (<i>Contains Peanuts</i>) Fried tofu and fresh vegetables served with a rich peanut sauce	-	\$10.80
Sayur Lodeh (<i>Available Thurs to Sun only</i>) Traditional Indonesian curry mixed-vegetables	-	\$11.80

MEATS AND POULTRY

	Small	Regular
Ayam Gulai (<i>Signature</i>) (<i>Quarter Piece</i>) Traditional Padang-style curry chicken	-	\$8.90
Ayam Bakar Bali (<i>Signature</i>) Boneless chicken thigh barbequed in Balinese-inspired sweet sauce	\$10.90	\$15.90
Angus Rendang Sapi (<i>Signature</i>) Traditional Padang-style Angus beef brisket curry	-	\$15.90
Kambing Gulai Traditional Padang-style lamb curry	-	\$16.90
Ayam Goreng Java (<i>Half-Chicken</i>) Javanese-Style fried "Kampong" chicken	-	\$14.90
Kepak Isi Bergedil Crispy chicken wings stuffed with Bergedil potato	-	\$9.90

WHOLE FISH / FISH HEAD

	Regular
Ikan Otah Kukus (<i>Signature</i>) Solefish fillet cooked in rich and creamy Otah rempah	\$28.90
Ikan Bakar Bali Whole Seabass barbequed with Balinese-inspired sweet sauce	\$28.90
Ikan Goreng Balado (<i>Signature</i>) Whole deep-fried seabass topped with traditional Padang-style balado chilli	\$28.90
Kepala Ikan Asam Pedas (<i>Half-Head</i>) Snapper(Ang Gor Li) head and vegetables stewed in tangy asam soup	\$30.90

FISH MEAT

Ikan Asam Pedas (Fish Meat) Snapper(Ang Gor Li) meat and vegetables stewed in tangy asam soup	Regular \$20.50
Ikan Goreng Balado (Fish Meat) Deep-fried snapper meat topped with traditional Padang-style balado chilli	\$18.50

SQUID

Sotong Goreng (<i>Crowd Favourite</i>) Deep-fried fresh hand-sliced squid rings	Regular \$23.80
Sotong Sambal Pedas Wok-fried fresh hand-sliced squid rings in sweet-spicy chilli	\$23.80
Sotong Mentega (<i>Signature</i>) Fresh, hand-sliced crispy squid rings with salted egg and butter-sugar crisps	\$27.80

PRAWNS

Udang Asam Pedas Fresh red-leg prawns and vegetables stewed in tangy asam soup	Regular \$26.80
Udang Mentega (<i>Signature</i>) Wok-Fried fresh red-leg prawns with butter-sugar crisps	\$27.80
Udang Sambal Pedas (<i>Add Petai +\$1.50</i>) Wok-Fried fresh red-leg prawns in sweet-spicy chilli	\$26.80
Udang Belachan (<i>Add Petai +\$1.50</i>) Wok-Fried fresh sea prawns and lady fingers in fragrant belachan chilli	\$26.80

CRAYFISH / SLIPPER LOBSTER

(Approximately 500g per serving, 3-4 pieces, halved)

Chilli (<i>Comes with 6 Fried Mantou</i>) Fresh slipper lobsters wok-fried in signature chilli-crab style sauce	Regular \$36.80
Black Pepper (<i>Signature</i>) Fresh slipper lobsters wok-fried in Chef Park's original black pepper sauce	\$36.80
Butter (<i>Signature</i>) Fresh slipper lobsters wok-fried with lemongrass, butter-sugar crisps and spices	\$36.80

SOUP

Sop Buntut Oxtail soup with vegetables and topped with belinjo crisps	Regular \$16.90
--	--------------------

RICE, CONDIMENT AND STARTER

Nasi Putih Pagi Sore (<i>Free-flow only during Ramadan</i>) Pagi Sore's original blue-pea rice steamed in fresh-cut banana leaves	\$2.20
Sambal Belachan (<i>Family Recipe</i>) Pagi Sore's family-recipe Indonesian belachan chilli	\$0.50
Emping Belinjo Plate of deep-fried and lightly-salted Indonesian crackers	\$2.50

COLD BEVERAGES

Fresh Lime	\$4.50
Fresh Soursop	\$4.50
Brewed Lemongrass Freshly cooked in-house	\$4.50
Iced Tea Freshly brewed in-house	\$4.50
Iced Lime Tea Served with lime	\$4.50
Soft Drinks Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite	\$3.50

HOT BEVERAGES

Flower Tea (<i>100% Caffeine Free</i>) Steeped with Baby Chrysanthemum, French Rose, goji berries and dates	\$4.90
Indonesian Hot Tea Indonesian Fragrant Black Tea	\$2.50

DESSERTS

Alpukat (Avocado) Blended Avocados Topped with Coconut Sugar and Served with Shaved Ice	\$5.80
Chendol (<i>Signature</i>) Hand-made Pandan Jelly and Red Beans Served in Coconut Milk, Topped with Shaved Ice and Drizzled with Coconut Sugar	\$5.80

MISCELLANEOUS

Bottled Water Just a regular bottle of water to quench your thirst	\$2.20
---	--------